No. | Part No. Description No. Part No. Description

1 K15320-1 |Base 27 K15320-27 |Collar-rack

2 K15320-2 |Support column 28 K15320-28 |Chuck key

3 K15320-3 |Hex.Bolt M10x30 29 K15320-29 |Chuck

4 K15320-4 |Hex.Screw M8x8 30 K15320-30 |EYE-SHIELD

5 K15320-5 |Handlebar Assembly 31 K15320-31 |Chuck Arbor

6 K15320-6 |Hex.Screw M6x10 32 K15320-32 |Spindle

7 K15320-7 |Worm 33 K15320-33 [Screw

8 K15320-8 |Gear pin 34 K15320-34 |Ball Bearing 6204
9 K15320-9 |Gear helical 35 K15320-35 |Lock Collar

10 | KI15320-10 |column clamp 36 K15320-36  |Nut

11 | KI15320-11 |Table Support 37 K15320-37 |Lock Nut

12 | K15320-12 |Indicator for bracket 38 K15320-38 | Tube-quill

13 | KI15320-13 |Pan Head ScrewM4x8 39 K15320-39 |Lock-depth bolt

14 | KI15320-14 |Table arm 40 K15320-40 [Quill Gasket

15 | K15320-15 |Hex.Bolt M12x25 41 K15320-41 |Ball Bearing 6201
16 | K15320-16 |Lock knob 42 K15320-42 |Retaining ring

17 | KI15320-17 |Pan Head Screw 43 K15320-43 |Hex.Bolt M8x12
18 | KI15320-18 |[lock washer 6 44 K15320-44 |lock washer 8

19 | K15320-19 [Roller support 45 K15320-45 |Spring
20 K15320-20 |Screw 46 K15320-46 |Shaft
21 | K15320-21 |Roller 47 K15320-47 |Laser Beam Device
22 | K15320-22 |Screw 48 K15320-48 |Wedge
23 | K15320-23 |Guide bar 49 K15320-49 |Allen wrench
24 | K15320-24 |Table 50 K15320-50 |Allen wrench
25 | K15320-25 |Rack 51 K15320-51 |Cord-power
26 | K15320-26 |Column tube

52 | K15320-52 |Handle knob 78 K15320-78 |Key

53 | K15320-53 |Handle 79 K15320-79 |Hex nut M12

54 | K15320-54 |Hub 80 K15320-80 |Cap-spring

55 | K15320-55 |Pin 81 K15320-81 |Spring-torsion

56 | K15320-56 |Scale 82 K15320-82 |Hex nut M8

57 | K15320-57 |Shaft-pinion 83 K15320-83 |Retaining spring
58 | K15320-58 |Hex.Bolt M8x25 84 K15320-84 [Socket set screw
59 | K15320-59 |Washer 8 85 K15320-85 |Seat Spring

60 | K15320-60 |Motor 86 K15320-86 |Filling-in Ring

61 | KI15320-61 |Key 87 K15320-87 |Pan Head ScrewM5x6
62 | K15320-62 |Hex.Bolt M8x12 88 K15320-88 |Digital screen

63 | K15320-63 |Washer 8 89 K15320-89 |Switch Box

64 | K15320-64 |Motor mount 90 K15320-90 |Switch

65 | KI15320-65 |[nut MS 91 K15320-91 | Switch XCK-017
66 | KI15320-66 |[Head 92 K15320-92 (Pan Head ScrewM5x14




67 K15320-67 |Pin 93 K15320-93 |Screw

68 | K15320-68 |Hex scrow M8x8 94 K15320-94 |Key

69 | K15320-69 |Hex scrow M6x8 95 K15320-95 |Handle seat
70 K15320-70 |Pin 96 K15320-96 |Self-lock nut
71 K15320-71 |Shaft 97 K15320-97 |Butter Spring
72 | K15320-72 |Shaft plate 98 K15320-98 |Handle

73 K15320-73 |Screw 99 K15320-99 Adjust Nut
74 | K15320-74 |Ball bearing 6203 100 K15320-100 | Washer

75 | KI15320-75 |Ring-retaining 101 K15320-101 |Receiver seat
76 | K15320-76 |Spacer 102 K15320-102 |Receiver

77 | K15320-77 |Pulley Insert 103 K15320-103 |Cord clamp
104 | K15320-104 |Screw

105 | K15320-105 |nut M5 127 K15320-127 |Wrench

106 | K15320-106 |Self-tapping screw 128 K15320-128 |Lamp assembly
107 | K15320-107 |Screw 129 K15320-129 |Socket support
108 | K15320-108 |Cord clamp 130 K15320-130 Key chuck Clip
109 | K15320-109 |Washer 131 K15320-131 |Globe

110 | K15320-110 |Washer Foam

111 | K15320-111 |Bushing rubber

112 | K15320-112 |Pulley cover

113 | K15320-113 |Spindle pulley

114 | K15320-114 |Spring seat

115 | K15320-115 |Moter Pully Spring

116 | K15320-116 |Spring cover

117 | K15320-117 |V-Belt

118 | K15320-118 |Motor Pulley

119 | K15320-119 |Motor Pulley

120 | K15320-120 |Ring-retaining

121 | K15320-121 |Hex screw M8x16

122 | K15320-122 |Ring-retaining

123 | K15320-123 [Cam

124 | K15320-124 |Ball bearing 61907

125 | K15320-125 |Ring-retaining

126 | K15320-126 |Spindle Pulley




